
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date
Recorded= 1991/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199112160003
64750

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JOHN
B, JR. & ELIZ

377 849

199112190003
68520

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

30 118

199112190003
68510

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

30 119

199112050003
55930

12/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

376 116 13 140 Blk:4 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

199112050003
56180

12/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

376 80 13 140 Blk:4 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

199112040003
54210

12/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

375 753 13 135 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199112160003
64510

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JOHN
B, JR. & ELIZ

377 845 6 30 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE

199112190003
69080

12/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

378 643 15 97 Lot#:48
Book:15 Pg:97
Desc:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE


