Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112160003 64750	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHN B, JR. & ELIZ	377	849				
199112190003 68520	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	30	118				
199112190003 68510	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	30	119				
199112050003 55930	12/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	376	116	13	140		Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY PARI NORTH
199112050003 56180	12/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	376	80	13	140		Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY PARI NORTH
199112040003 54210	12/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	375	753	13	135		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199112160003 64510	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOHN B, JR. & ELIZ	377	845	6	30		Lot#:10 Book:0 Pg:30 Desc:DEERW OD LAKE
199112190003 69080	12/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	378	643	15	97		Lot#:48 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:GLEN A GREYSTONE